Room
Code
DSU

TDSB
JSLB
TDSS
PNS
DSVT
DVTJ
ESTJ

Room
Number
Suite 1

Suite 2
Suite 3
Suite 4
Suite 5
Suite 6
Suite 7
Suite 8

13

B —

Al

1837

Enul

Room Description
Deluxe Suite

Twin Deluxe Suite

Junior Suite with Lounge & Balcony

Twin Deluxe Suite

The Piano Nobile Suite

Duplex Suite with View from Terrace

Duplex Suite with View from Terrace & Jacuzzi
Executive Suite with Terrace & Jacuzzi

Room Only
€200.00

€250.00
€260.00
€250.00
€300.00
€320.00
€370.00
€350.00

FullBreakfast

€220.00
€270.00
€ 280.00
€270.00
€320.00
€340.00
€390.00
€370.00

Kindly note that all rates quoted are per room per night and include VAT at the current rate.

A further breakfast supplement should be added if two people will be in the suite -

€15.00 for Continental breakfast / €20.00 for English breakfast

Continental

€215.00
€265.00
€275.00
€265.00
€315.00
€335.00
€385.00
€365.00

Festive Rate

€260.00
€ 310.00
€ 320.00
€ 310.00
€ 360.00
€ 380.00
€ 430.00
€410.00



