

Room	Room					
Code	Number	Room Description	Room Only	FullBreakfast	Continental	Festive Rate
DSU	Suite 1	Deluxe Suite	€200.00	€220.00	€215.00	€ 260.00
TDSB	Suite 2	Twin Deluxe Suite	€250.00	€ 270.00	€ 265.00	€ 310.00
JSLB	Suite 3	Junior Suite with Lounge & Balcony	€260.00	€ 280.00	€ 275.00	€ 320.00
TDSS	Suite 4	Twin Deluxe Suite	€250.00	€ 270.00	€ 265.00	€ 310.00
PNS	Suite 5	The Piano Nobile Suite	€300.00	€320.00	€315.00	€ 360.00
DSVT	Suite 6	Duplex Suite with View from Terrace	€320.00	€340.00	€335.00	€ 380.00
DVTJ	Suite 7	Duplex Suite with View from Terrace & Jacuzzi	€370.00	€390.00	€385.00	€ 430.00
ESTJ	Suite 8	Executive Suite with Terrace & Jacuzzi	€350.00	€370.00	€365.00	€ 410.00

Kindly note that all rates quoted are per room per night and include VAT at the current rate.

A further breakfast supplement should be added if two people will be in the suite -

€15.00 for Continental breakfast / €20.00 for English breakfast